



<b>ITN 113-18</b>	<b>TITLE: Crane, Rigging and Heavy Hauling Services for JEA</b>						
<b>COORDINATOR</b>			<b>BUYER</b>				
Rodney Lovgren lovgrd@jea.com			Rodney Lovgren lovgrd@jea.com				
<b>Bid Opening Date:</b>							
<b>MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS</b>							
<b>QPL Category:</b>		N/A					
<b>RPL Category:</b>		N/A					
<b>Pre-Bid Type:</b>		OPTIONAL					
<b>RECORDED BY: <i>John Bustamante</i></b>		<b><i>Submitted Bid</i></b>		<b>Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Addendum(s)</b>	<b>Redacted Copy Y/N</b>	<b>Electronic Copy CD/FD</b>
Beyel Brothers, Inc.		RECEIVED		N	N/A	N	FD
Crane & Rigging of Jacksonville, Inc.		RECEIVED		Y	N/A	N	FD
Sims Crane & Equipment Co.		RECEIVED		Y	N/A	N	FD

<b>ITN 116-18</b>	<b>TITLE: Industrial Performance Program Services</b>				
<b>COORDINATOR</b>		<b>BUYER</b>			
Paul Thomas thompm@jea.com		Elaine Selders seldel@jea.com			
		<b>Bid Opening Date:</b>			
<b>MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS</b>					
QPL Category:	N/A				
RPL Category:	N/A				
Pre-Bid Type:	MANDATORY				
<b>RECORDED BY: <i>John Bustamante</i></b>	<b><i>Submitted Bid</i></b>	<b>Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Addendum(s)</b>	<b>Redacted Copy Y/N</b>	<b>Electronic Copy CD/FD</b>
ATI Holdings, LLC (ATI) d/b/a ATI Worksite Solutions (AWS)	RECEIVED	Y	2	N	FD
OnSite Physio, LLC	RECEIVED	Y	2	N	FD
Unify Health Services, LLC	RECEIVED	Y	2	N	FD

RFP 118-18	TITLE: Environmental General Services - Small Scope				
Coordinator	Buyer				
Jaclyn Vu	Elaine Selders				
<b>Opening Date: August 14, 2018</b>					
	<b>Minimum Requirements</b>				
	QPL Category	QPL			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
<b>RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix</b>	<b>Submitted Bid</b>	<b>Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Adden:</b>	<b>Redacted Y/N</b>	<b>CD/FD</b>
Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, Inc.	Received	Y	5	N	CD
ECS Florida, LLC	Received	Y	5	N	CD
Mechling Engineering & Consulting, Inc.	Received	Y	5	N	CD
Geosyntec Consultants, Inc.	Received	Y	5	N	CD
Environmental Services, Inc.	Received	Y	5	N	CD
Terracon Consultants, Inc.	Received	Y	5	N	CD
Aptim Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc.	Received	Y	5	N	CD
Aerostar SES, LLC	Received	Y	5	N	CD
Black & Veatch Corporation	Received	Y	5	N	CD
Golder Associates, Inc.	Received	Y	5	N	FD
Apex Companies, LLC	Received	Y	5	N	FD
TRC Environmental Corp.	Received	Y	5	N	CD
Cardno, Inc.	Received	Y	5	N	CD
S&ME, Inc.	Received	Y	5	N	CD



IFB 125-18	TITLE: Arlington East WRF Roadway Lighting Upgrade				
Coordinator	Buyer				
Gregg Griffin	Elaine Selders				
<b>Opening Date: August 14, 2018</b>					
	<b>Minimum Requirements</b>				
	QPL Category	N/A			
	Mandatory Pre-Proposal	Yes			
<b>RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix</b>	<b>Submitted Bid</b>				
	Pre-Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N	CD/FD	
Williams Industrial Services	\$416,680.00	Y	2	N	FD
Miller Electric Company	\$186,999.70	Y	2	N	CD







